
Barroccio Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Morischi Mattia (06/2580) 4 3 4 8 0 0 4 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 2 4 7 4 3

Fontanelli Jasmine (06/2396) 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 5 4 3 4 0 4 9 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 4

Pietroni Valentino (06/2581) 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 3 1 1 4 1 4 3

Biacco Federico (06/2398) 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Fontanelli Giacomo (06/2401) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 3 0 0

Piermattei Silvia (06/2582) 0 0 4 7 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 3 1 0 0 0 0

Aiazzi Alessandra (06/2400) 0 0 4 7 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

Montagnani Rossana (06/2403) 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bandinelli Anita (06/2397) 4 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Morischi Mattia 06/2580 36 42 1,17

Fontanelli Jasmine 06/2396 32 23 0,72

Pietroni Valentino 06/2581 29 18 0,62

Biacco Federico 06/2398 16 14 0,88

Fontanelli Giacomo 06/2401 16 11 0,69

Piermattei Silvia 06/2582 17 11 0,65

Aiazzi Alessandra 06/2400 18 9 0,50

Montagnani Rossana 06/2403 8 6 0,75

Bandinelli Anita 06/2397 16 4 0,25

Tenacious Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Provvedi Dalibor (06/1664) 2 3 4 12 4 2 4 11 4 11 0 0 4 4 4 9 4 3 4 4 4 11 4 6

Trentacoste Valentina (06/1665) 2 3 4 4 4 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 0

Ferri Cosimo (06/1287) 4 10 0 0 4 0 4 5 4 10 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0

Senesi Peter (06/2525) 4 4 4 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 4 0 4 0 2 4 2 1 4 3 2 3 4 1

Pietrini Simone (06/1283) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 5 2 0 0 0 2 4 0 0

Cardinali Roberto (06/2504) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 4 0 0

Pizzichi Yuri (06/1496) 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 1 2 0 4 1 2 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 0

Mommi Alessia (06/1285) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Provvedi Dalibor 06/1664 42 76 1,81

Trentacoste Valentina 06/1665 34 34 1,00

Ferri Cosimo 06/1287 23 33 1,43

Senesi Peter 06/2525 34 19 0,56

Pietrini Simone 06/1283 14 16 1,14

Cardinali Roberto 06/2504 10 9 0,90

Pizzichi Yuri 06/1496 19 6 0,32

Mommi Alessia 06/1285 12 4 0,33

Dart Monsters

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Signorini Gianni (06/1815) 4 10 2 3 4 12 4 9 2 1 2 6 4 11 4 5 4 12 4 8 4 5 4 12

Mommi  Sara (06/1288) 2 3 4 5 0 0 4 7 2 1 2 6 2 6 4 2 0 0 4 9 4 2 4 12

Papini Teresa (06/1823) 2 3 2 0 4 10 2 3 2 0 2 6 4 8 4 1 4 8 2 3 0 0 0 0

Carlotti Sofia (06/1396) 2 5 2 0 2 6 2 2 2 0 4 9 2 5 0 0 4 7 2 1 0 0 0 0

Piovesan Michela (06/2111) 2 0 2 3 4 9 2 2 4 0 2 3 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 5

Carlotti Fabio (06/2267) 2 3 2 0 2 4 2 0 2 0 4 12 0 0 4 1 2 6 2 3 0 0 0 0

Valentini Lia (06/1695) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 4 0 4 7

Pasquinuzzi Angelo Domenico 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quadrante Marta (06/2336) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Signorini Gianni 06/1815 42 94 2,24

Mommi  Sara 06/1288 32 53 1,66

Papini Teresa 06/1823 28 42 1,50

Carlotti Sofia 06/1396 22 35 1,59

Piovesan Michela 06/2111 28 33 1,18

Carlotti Fabio 06/2267 22 29 1,32

Valentini Lia 06/1695 16 13 0,81

Pasquinuzzi Angelo 06/2507 2 3 1,50

Quadrante Marta 06/2336 0 0 0,00



I Forti Seven

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Eder Fabian (06/1787) 4 12 2 6 3 9 4 12 4 11 4 12 4 12 4 10 2 6 2 6 4 12 4 12

Mantione Roberto (06/2342) 4 11 4 9 4 10 4 12 4 12 4 11 2 6 4 12 2 6 2 5 4 11 4 9

Oliveri Salvatore (06/1660) 4 11 2 5 4 12 4 12 2 6 2 6 4 12 2 5 4 10 4 12 4 8 4 11

Dimov Ivan (06/1654) 0 0 4 12 4 12 4 9 4 12 4 12 4 12 4 9 4 12 2 5 0 0 2 6

De Angelis Flavio (06/1655) 4 10 2 5 1 3 0 0 2 5 2 6 2 5 2 3 0 0 2 5 4 8 0 0

Ceccarelli Giulio (06/1831) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 10 0 0 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Eder Fabian 06/1787 41 120 2,93

Mantione Roberto 06/2342 42 114 2,71

Oliveri Salvatore 06/1660 40 110 2,75

Dimov Ivan 06/1654 36 101 2,81

De Angelis Flavio 06/1655 21 50 2,38

Ceccarelli Giulio 06/1831 12 20 1,67


